

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

T R A N S F E R P E T I T I O N (CIVIL.) NO(s). 49 4 OF 2 0 0 8

C.JA Y A N T H I Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

V.CHAN D R A S E K A R A N Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report )

Date: 25 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE MR. JUS T I C E TA RUN CHAT T E R J E E  
HON'BLE MR. JUS T I C E G.S. SIN G H V I

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A.V. P alli, Adv.  
Mr. Atul Shar m a , Adv.  
Mrs. Rekh a P alli, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Subra mo niu m P r a s a d, Adv.  
Mr. Jay Kishor Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Ja s meet Kaur, Adv.  
Mr. K.V. Rathee, Adv.  
Mr. Deepta Kirti Verm a, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R  
Adjourned for four weeks.

(A.D. Shar m a)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master